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Candidate Party Election Day Advanced 
Voting

Absentee by 
Mail

Provisional Total

Michael Dal Cerro 1,294 809 8 3 2,114 37.10%
William Morthland 1,739 1,834 7 4 3,584 62.90%
Total Votes 3,033 2,643 15 7 5,698

Election Day Advanced 
Voting

Absentee by 
Mail

Provisional Total

Unresolved Write-In 0 0 0 0 0

Election Day Advanced Vot Absentee by Provisional Total
Times Cast 3,033 2,644 15 7 5,699 / 64,882 8.78%
Undervotes 0 1 0 0 1
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 0

Roswell City Council P5 (Vote for  1) 
NP 

Registered Voters: 5,699 of 64,882 (8.78%)
Ballots Cast: 5,699

Election Summary Report
Roswell LRG

Fulton County, Georgia
General Municipal Runoff Election

November 30, 2021
Official and Complete

12/3/2021 5:18:55 PMPage: 1 of 1
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Precinct Registered
Voters Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

County
County

RW01 4,776 570 570 11.93%
RW02 3,921 340 340 8.67%
RW03 2,654 210 210 7.91%
RW03A 2,196 163 163 7.42%
RW04 1,786 242 242 13.55%
RW05 2,799 69 69 2.47%
RW06 2,920 212 212 7.26%
RW07A 1,697 23 23 1.36%
RW07B 407 14 14 3.44%
RW08 2,297 257 257 11.19%
RW09 4,274 405 405 9.48%
RW09A 1,862 132 132 7.09%
RW10 3,507 477 477 13.60%
RW11A 2,715 240 240 8.84%
RW12 3,718 393 393 10.57%
RW12A 2,416 155 155 6.42%
RW13 3,552 327 327 9.21%
RW16 2,128 212 212 9.96%
RW17 2,910 241 241 8.28%
RW19 2,070 143 143 6.91%
RW20 2,594 349 349 13.45%
RW21 3,198 392 392 12.26%
RW22A 4,485 133 133 2.97%
County - Total 64,882 5,699 5,699 8.78%
County - Total 64,882 5,699 5,699 8.78%

Statement of Votes Cast
Roswell LRG

Fulton County, Georgia
General Municipal Runoff Election

November 30, 2021
Official and Complete
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Roswell City Council P5 (Vote for  1) 
NP  
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County
County

RW01 570 4,776 0 0
RW02 340 3,921 0 0
RW03 210 2,654 0 0
RW03A 163 2,196 0 0
RW04 242 1,786 0 0
RW05 69 2,799 0 0
RW06 212 2,920 0 0
RW07A 23 1,697 0 0
RW07B 14 407 0 0
RW08 257 2,297 0 0
RW09 405 4,274 0 0
RW09A 132 1,862 0 0
RW10 477 3,507 0 0
RW11A 240 2,715 0 0
RW12 393 3,718 0 0
RW12A 155 2,416 0 0
RW13 327 3,552 0 0
RW16 212 2,128 0 0
RW17 241 2,910 0 0
RW19 143 2,070 0 0
RW20 349 2,594 0 0
RW21 392 3,198 1 0
RW22A 133 4,485 0 0

County - Total 5,699 64,882 1 0
County - Total 5,699 64,882 1 0
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County

RW01 252 44.21% 318 55.79% 570
RW02 123 36.18% 217 63.82% 340
RW03 81 38.57% 129 61.43% 210
RW03A 62 38.04% 101 61.96% 163
RW04 62 25.62% 180 74.38% 242
RW05 34 49.28% 35 50.72% 69
RW06 86 40.57% 126 59.43% 212
RW07A 13 56.52% 10 43.48% 23
RW07B 11 78.57% 3 21.43% 14
RW08 79 30.74% 178 69.26% 257
RW09 188 46.42% 217 53.58% 405
RW09A 62 46.97% 70 53.03% 132
RW10 208 43.61% 269 56.39% 477
RW11A 84 35.00% 156 65.00% 240
RW12 140 35.62% 253 64.38% 393
RW12A 53 34.19% 102 65.81% 155
RW13 136 41.59% 191 58.41% 327
RW16 87 41.04% 125 58.96% 212
RW17 83 34.44% 158 65.56% 241
RW19 62 43.36% 81 56.64% 143
RW20 93 26.65% 256 73.35% 349
RW21 66 16.88% 325 83.12% 391
RW22A 49 36.84% 84 63.16% 133

County - Total 2,114 37.10% 3,584 62.90% 5,698
County - Total 2,114 37.10% 3,584 62.90% 5,698
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County

RW01 0
RW02 0
RW03 0
RW03A 0
RW04 0
RW05 0
RW06 0
RW07A 0
RW07B 0
RW08 0
RW09 0
RW09A 0
RW10 0
RW11A 0
RW12 0
RW12A 0
RW13 0
RW16 0
RW17 0
RW19 0
RW20 0
RW21 0
RW22A 0

County - Total 0
County - Total 0
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